
EXCELLENCE
AN INSIDE VIEW OF EDUCATION IN OUR COMMUNITY

A DAY OF

SATURDAY, JANUARY 20
8:00 A.M. - 4:00 P.M.

SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL

Spend the day deepening your knowledge of district operations 
and celebrate the achievements of the students, teachers, 
staff and partners who have transformed  St. Vrain Valley 
Schools into a national model for 
excellence in public 
education. 

                               REGISTER NOW
EXCELLENCE.SVVSD.ORG



Connect with us

stvra.in/linkedin @svvsdsvvsd.org

THE DAY’S AGENDA

Childcare enrichment programming
will be offered at Timberline PK-8 
for St. Vrain students in grades PK-5 with 
parent/guardian program registration. 
Space is limited.

8:00-8:45

8:45-9:15

9:25-10:10

10:20-11:05

11:15-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:10-2:55

2:55-4:00

AUDITORIUM/
COMMONS LIBRARY CLASSROOM 142 CLASSROOM 146 CLASSROOM 149 BAND ROOM

Breakfast - Commons

Welcome - Superintendent

Bond Update

School Safety

School Funding 101

Lunch - Commons

Student Advisory Panel

School Culture

Elected Officials Panel

Day in the Life: Elementary 

Day in the Life: Middle School

Day in the Life: High School

Parent Communication

Gifted and Talented

Arts, Activities, Athletics

Assessment

Hiring and Retention

Special Education Forum

Student Services

District Finances

Planning for Growth

Transportation

District Operations

Professional Development

Design-Thinking

Board of Education

Innovation

                               REGISTER NOW
EXCELLENCE.SVVSD.ORG


