## ADAY OF EXCELLENCE

## AN INSIDE VIEW OF EDUCATION IN OUR COMMUNITY

Spend the day deepening your knowledge of district operations and celebrate the achievements of the students, teachers, staff and partners who have transformed St. Vrain Valley Schools into a national model for excellence in public education.

## **SATURDAY, JANUARY 20**

8:00 A.M. - 4:00 P.M. SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL





## THE DAY'S AGENDA

	AUDITORIUM/ COMMONS	LIBRARY	CLASSROOM 142	CLASSROOM 146	CLASSROOM 149	BAND ROOM
8:00-8:45	Breakfast - Commons					
8:45-9:15	Welcome - Superintendent					
9:25-10:10	Bond Update	Day in the Life: Elementary	Gifted and Talented	Special Education Forum	Planning for Growth	Design-Thinking
10:20-11:05	School Safety	Day in the Life: Middle School	Arts, Activities, Athletics		Transportation	
11:15-12:00	School Funding 101	Day in the Life: High School	Assessment	Student Services	District Operations	Board of Education
12:00-1:00	Lunch - Commons					
1:00-2:00	Student Advisory Panel					
2:10-2:55	School Culture	Parent Communication	Hiring and Retention	District Finances	Professional Development	Innovation
2:55-4:00	Elected Officials Panel					



Childcare enrichment programming will be offered at Timberline PK-8 for St. Vrain students in grades PK-5 with parent/guardian program registration.

Space is limited.



**Connect with us** 





